
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 8136 Henry Keith                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:56.5  5:47 
      2 8126 Gerrit Bakker                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:09.2  5:51 
      3 8142 Juan Navarro                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:19.7  5:54 
      4 8130 Isaac Grunow                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:24.8  5:56 
      5 8145 Peyton Tranel                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:33.7  5:59 
      6 8230 Jace Serres                  11 Platteville                  18:48.5  6:04 
      7 8215 Logan Henry                  12 Platteville                  19:01.9  6:08 
      8 8139 Dylan McGraw                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:02.6  6:08 
      9 8293 Blaine Springer              10 River Valley                 19:02.7  6:08 
     10 8138 Jordan May                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:04.6  6:09 
     11 8240 Calvin Wernimont             11 Platteville                  19:10.5  6:11 
     12 8235 Miles Stecklein              10 Platteville                  19:11.7  6:11 
     13 8289 Beau Gloudeman               10 River Valley                 19:14.0  6:12 
     14 8233 Alex Sonsalla                11 Platteville                  19:18.1  6:13 
     15 8127 Will Borne- Mumm             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:24.5  6:15 
     16 8206 John Cramer                  11 Platteville                  19:24.6  6:15 
     17 8295 Logan Weiss                  11 River Valley                 19:38.3  6:20 
     18 8236 Cal Udelhofen                10 Platteville                  19:39.7  6:20 
     19 8164 Hunter Liddell               12 Lancaster                    19:45.4  6:22 
     20 8218 Lucas Johnson                11 Platteville                  19:47.0  6:23 
     21 8222 Tyler Lahaie                 11 Platteville                  19:54.1  6:25 
     22 8291 Rashaad Momon                10 River Valley                 20:01.6  6:27 
     23 8282 Cole Amble                   09 River Valley                 20:11.9  6:31 
     24 8239 John Wells                   09 Platteville                  20:16.4  6:32 
     25 8129 Brantley Eastman             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:19.2  6:33 
     26 8217 Austin Jentz                 10 Platteville                  20:30.5  6:37 
     27 8132 Dylan Harpold                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:33.6  6:38 
     28 8281 Devan Alt                    11 River Valley                 20:41.5  6:40 
     29 8288 Dyllan Clary                 12 River Valley                 20:42.5  6:40 
     30 8133 Gabe Hart                    10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:50.1  6:43 
     31 8168 Hunter Moore                 09 Lancaster                    20:52.7  6:44 
     32 8205 Tikiri Bandara               12 Platteville                  20:56.4  6:45 
     33 8162 Remington Bonterger          09 Lancaster                    20:58.2  6:45 
     34 8290 Spencer Holverson            10 River Valley                 21:07.4  6:48 
     35 8143 John Phelan                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:19.4  6:52 
     36 8167 Zach Mendis                  09 Lancaster                    21:21.7  6:53 
     37 8253 Blake Bartels                11 Prairie du Chien             21:25.1  6:54 
     38 8211 Chris Gillen                 11 Platteville                  21:25.9  6:54 
     39 8214 Patrick Haas                 12 Platteville                  21:25.9  6:54 
     40 8131 Nathan Grunow                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:31.8  6:56 
     41 8255 Charlie Eastman              09 Prairie du Chien             21:39.1  6:59 
     42 8287 Nolan Cavagnetto             11 River Valley                 21:43.4  7:00 
     43 8270 Calix Wheaton                09 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:46.7  7:01 
     44 8266 Josiah Jongquist             12 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:50.7  7:02 
     45 8134 Grant James                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:51.2  7:03 
     46 8238 Isaac Vorwald                09 Platteville                  21:57.0  7:04 
     47 8137 Will Kramer                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:59.8  7:05 
     48 8285 Cameron Baenen               10 River Valley                 22:01.5  7:06 
     49 8283 Heston Amble                 09 River Valley                 22:06.4  7:07 
     50 8166 Andrew McCarville            11 Lancaster                    22:07.8  7:08 
     51 8296 Caleb Zumm                   12 River Valley                 22:09.2  7:08 
     52 8207 John Drefcinski              09 Platteville                  22:20.6  7:12 
     53 8254 Brady Bartels                09 Prairie du Chien             22:28.9  7:15 
     54 8226 Enrico Picciau               12 Platteville                  22:30.0  7:15 
     55 8227 Noah Rhoden                  09 Platteville                  22:41.8  7:19 
     56 8144 Dylan Roen                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:53.4  7:23 
     57 8256 Collin Seeley                11 Prairie du Chien             22:59.7  7:25 
     58 8234 Jack Stange                  09 Platteville                  23:00.8  7:25 
     59 8223 Seth Milsap                  09 Platteville                  23:03.9  7:26 
     60 8219 Dayne Julius                 09 Platteville                  23:08.5  7:27 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61 8267 Josh Kraemer                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:11.5  7:28 
     62 8257 Jayce Sexton                 10 Prairie du Chien             23:14.0  7:29 
     63 8204 Rj  Schmitt                  11 Platteville                  23:19.5  7:31 
     64 8241 Caleb Wright                 09 Platteville                  23:28.5  7:34 
     65 8208 Conner Feyen                 12 Platteville                  23:30.7  7:35 
     66 8210 Caycey Gillen                09 Platteville                  23:35.8  7:36 
     67 8170 Logan Smith                  09 Lancaster                    24:06.7  7:46 
     68 8209 Mic Frommelt                 10 Platteville                  24:32.0  7:54 
     69 8225 Marty O'Neil                 11 Platteville                  24:37.8  7:56 
     70 8292 Ryan Radtke                  10 River Valley                 25:01.7  8:04 
     71 8269 Alex Stolzman                12 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:04.4  8:05 
     72 8271 Jacob Zorea                  11 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:04.9  8:05 
     73 8135 Tate Jewell                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:19.7  8:10 
     74 8128 Dylan Dees                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:19.3  8:29 
     75 8165 Peyton Lolwing               11 Lancaster                    26:20.8  8:29 
     76 8125 Samuel Angel                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:53.7  8:40 
     77 8213 Luke Gottshall               10 Platteville                  27:36.5  8:54 
     78 8231 Devyn Shea                   10 Platteville                  27:54.3  8:59 
     79 8229 Jackson Serkies              10 Platteville                  28:46.8  9:16 
     80 8286 Kytric Brownlee              10 River Valley                 29:55.8  9:39 
     81 8268 Kevin Osorio                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       35:53.0 11:33 
     82 8232 Jacob Sherer                 10 Platteville                  37:34.8 12:06 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
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                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8136 Henry Keith                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:56.5  5:47 
      2    2 8126 Gerrit Bakker                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:09.2  5:51 
      3    3 8142 Juan Navarro                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:19.7  5:54 
      4    4 8130 Isaac Grunow                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:24.8  5:56 
      5    5 8145 Peyton Tranel                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:33.7  5:59 
      6    6 8230 Jace Serres                  11 Platteville                  18:48.5  6:04 
      7    7 8215 Logan Henry                  12 Platteville                  19:01.9  6:08 
      8    8 8139 Dylan McGraw                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:02.6  6:08 
      9    9 8293 Blaine Springer              10 River Valley                 19:02.7  6:08 
     10   10 8138 Jordan May                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:04.6  6:09 
     11   11 8240 Calvin Wernimont             11 Platteville                  19:10.5  6:11 
     12   12 8235 Miles Stecklein              10 Platteville                  19:11.7  6:11 
     13   13 8289 Beau Gloudeman               10 River Valley                 19:14.0  6:12 
     14   14 8233 Alex Sonsalla                11 Platteville                  19:18.1  6:13 
     15   15 8206 John Cramer                  11 Platteville                  19:24.6  6:15 
     16   16 8295 Logan Weiss                  11 River Valley                 19:38.3  6:20 
     17   17 8236 Cal Udelhofen                10 Platteville                  19:39.7  6:20 
     18   18 8164 Hunter Liddell               12 Lancaster                    19:45.4  6:22 
     19   19 8291 Rashaad Momon                10 River Valley                 20:01.6  6:27 
     20   20 8282 Cole Amble                   09 River Valley                 20:11.9  6:31 
     21   21 8281 Devan Alt                    11 River Valley                 20:41.5  6:40 
     22   22 8288 Dyllan Clary                 12 River Valley                 20:42.5  6:40 
     23   23 8168 Hunter Moore                 09 Lancaster                    20:52.7  6:44 
     24   24 8162 Remington Bonterger          09 Lancaster                    20:58.2  6:45 
     25   25 8167 Zach Mendis                  09 Lancaster                    21:21.7  6:53 
     26   26 8253 Blake Bartels                11 Prairie du Chien             21:25.1  6:54 
     27   27 8255 Charlie Eastman              09 Prairie du Chien             21:39.1  6:59 
     28   28 8270 Calix Wheaton                09 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:46.7  7:01 
     29   29 8266 Josiah Jongquist             12 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:50.7  7:02 
     30   30 8166 Andrew McCarville            11 Lancaster                    22:07.8  7:08 
     31   31 8254 Brady Bartels                09 Prairie du Chien             22:28.9  7:15 
     32   32 8256 Collin Seeley                11 Prairie du Chien             22:59.7  7:25 
     33   33 8267 Josh Kraemer                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:11.5  7:28 
     34   34 8257 Jayce Sexton                 10 Prairie du Chien             23:14.0  7:29 
     35   35 8170 Logan Smith                  09 Lancaster                    24:06.7  7:46 
     36   36 8269 Alex Stolzman                12 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:04.4  8:05 
     37   37 8271 Jacob Zorea                  11 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:04.9  8:05 
     38   38 8165 Peyton Lolwing               11 Lancaster                    26:20.8  8:29 
     39   39 8268 Kevin Osorio                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       35:53.0 11:33 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:16.8  91:23.9 0:37.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Henry Keith               10 17:56.5
  2      2  Gerrit Bakker             12 18:09.2
  3      3  Juan Navarro              12 18:19.7
  4      4  Isaac Grunow              12 18:24.8
  5      5  Peyton Tranel             10 18:33.7
  6   (  8) Dylan McGraw              11 19:02.6
  7   ( 10) Jordan May                12 19:04.6
  
  2.    50  Platteville                           (19:06.2  95:30.7 0:29.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Jace Serres               11 18:48.5
  2      7  Logan Henry               12 19:01.9
  3     11  Calvin Wernimont          11 19:10.5
  4     12  Miles Stecklein           10 19:11.7
  5     14  Alex Sonsalla             11 19:18.1
  6   ( 15) John Cramer               11 19:24.6
  7   ( 17) Cal Udelhofen             10 19:39.7
  
  3.    77  River Valley                          (19:37.7  98:08.5 1:09.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Blaine Springer           10 19:02.7
  2     13  Beau Gloudeman            10 19:14.0
  3     16  Logan Weiss               11 19:38.3
  4     19  Rashaad Momon             10 20:01.6
  5     20  Cole Amble                09 20:11.9
  6   ( 21) Devan Alt                 11 20:41.5
  7   ( 22) Dyllan Clary              12 20:42.5
  
  4.   120  Lancaster                             (21:01.2  105:05.8 2:22.4)
====================================================
  1     18  Hunter Liddell            12 19:45.4
  2     23  Hunter Moore              09 20:52.7
  3     24  Remington Bonterger       09 20:58.2
  4     25  Zach Mendis               09 21:21.7
  5     30  Andrew McCarville         11 22:07.8
  6   ( 35) Logan Smith               09 24:06.7
  7   ( 38) Peyton Lolwing            11 26:20.8
  
  5.   150  Prairie du Chien                      (22:21.4  111:46.8 1:48.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Blake Bartels             11 21:25.1
  2     27  Charlie Eastman           09 21:39.1
  3     31  Brady Bartels             09 22:28.9
  4     32  Collin Seeley             11 22:59.7
  5     34  Jayce Sexton              10 23:14.0
  
  6.   163  Richland Center/Ithaca                (23:23.7  116:58.2 3:18.2)
====================================================
  1     28  Calix Wheaton             09 21:46.7
  2     29  Josiah Jongquist          12 21:50.7
  3     33  Josh Kraemer              10 23:11.5
  4     36  Alex Stolzman             12 25:04.4
  5     37  Jacob Zorea               11 25:04.9
  6   ( 39) Kevin Osorio              10 35:53.0



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8127 Will Borne- Mumm             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:24.5  6:15 
      2    2 8218 Lucas Johnson                11 Platteville                  19:47.0  6:23 
      3    3 8222 Tyler Lahaie                 11 Platteville                  19:54.1  6:25 
      4    4 8239 John Wells                   09 Platteville                  20:16.4  6:32 
      5    5 8129 Brantley Eastman             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:19.2  6:33 
      6    6 8217 Austin Jentz                 10 Platteville                  20:30.5  6:37 
      7    7 8132 Dylan Harpold                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:33.6  6:38 
      8    8 8133 Gabe Hart                    10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:50.1  6:43 
      9    9 8205 Tikiri Bandara               12 Platteville                  20:56.4  6:45 
     10   10 8290 Spencer Holverson            10 River Valley                 21:07.4  6:48 
     11   11 8143 John Phelan                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:19.4  6:52 
     12   12 8211 Chris Gillen                 11 Platteville                  21:25.9  6:54 
     13   13 8214 Patrick Haas                 12 Platteville                  21:25.9  6:54 
     14   14 8131 Nathan Grunow                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:31.8  6:56 
     15   15 8287 Nolan Cavagnetto             11 River Valley                 21:43.4  7:00 
     16   16 8134 Grant James                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:51.2  7:03 
     17      8238 Isaac Vorwald                09 Platteville                  21:57.0  7:04 
     18      8137 Will Kramer                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:59.8  7:05 
     19   17 8285 Cameron Baenen               10 River Valley                 22:01.5  7:06 
     20   18 8283 Heston Amble                 09 River Valley                 22:06.4  7:07 
     21   19 8296 Caleb Zumm                   12 River Valley                 22:09.2  7:08 
     22      8207 John Drefcinski              09 Platteville                  22:20.6  7:12 
     23      8226 Enrico Picciau               12 Platteville                  22:30.0  7:15 
     24      8227 Noah Rhoden                  09 Platteville                  22:41.8  7:19 
     25      8144 Dylan Roen                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:53.4  7:23 
     26      8234 Jack Stange                  09 Platteville                  23:00.8  7:25 
     27      8223 Seth Milsap                  09 Platteville                  23:03.9  7:26 
     28      8219 Dayne Julius                 09 Platteville                  23:08.5  7:27 
     29      8204 Rj  Schmitt                  11 Platteville                  23:19.5  7:31 
     30      8241 Caleb Wright                 09 Platteville                  23:28.5  7:34 
     31      8208 Conner Feyen                 12 Platteville                  23:30.7  7:35 
     32      8210 Caycey Gillen                09 Platteville                  23:35.8  7:36 
     33      8209 Mic Frommelt                 10 Platteville                  24:32.0  7:54 
     34      8225 Marty O'Neil                 11 Platteville                  24:37.8  7:56 
     35   20 8292 Ryan Radtke                  10 River Valley                 25:01.7  8:04 
     36      8135 Tate Jewell                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:19.7  8:10 
     37      8128 Dylan Dees                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:19.3  8:29 
     38      8125 Samuel Angel                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:53.7  8:40 
     39      8213 Luke Gottshall               10 Platteville                  27:36.5  8:54 
     40      8231 Devyn Shea                   10 Platteville                  27:54.3  8:59 
     41      8229 Jackson Serkies              10 Platteville                  28:46.8  9:16 
     42   21 8286 Kytric Brownlee              10 River Valley                 29:55.8  9:39 
     43      8232 Jacob Sherer                 10 Platteville                  37:34.8 12:06 
    10/12/2017  6:20PM
                                                                        Page 1



  
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    24  Platteville                           (20:16.9  101:24.4 1:09.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Lucas Johnson             11 19:47.0
  2      3  Tyler Lahaie              11 19:54.1
  3      4  John Wells                09 20:16.4
  4      6  Austin Jentz              10 20:30.5
  5      9  Tikiri Bandara            12 20:56.4
  6   ( 12) Chris Gillen              11 21:25.9
  7   ( 13) Patrick Haas              12 21:25.9
  
  2.    32  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (20:29.4  102:26.8 1:54.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Will Borne- Mumm          10 19:24.5
  2      5  Brantley Eastman          12 20:19.2
  3      7  Dylan Harpold             12 20:33.6
  4      8  Gabe Hart                 10 20:50.1
  5     11  John Phelan               12 21:19.4
  6   ( 14) Nathan Grunow             10 21:31.8
  7   ( 16) Grant James               10 21:51.2
  
  3.    79  River Valley                          (21:49.6  109:07.9 1:01.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Spencer Holverson         10 21:07.4
  2     15  Nolan Cavagnetto          11 21:43.4
  3     17  Cameron Baenen            10 22:01.5
  4     18  Heston Amble              09 22:06.4
  5     19  Caleb Zumm                12 22:09.2
  6   ( 20) Ryan Radtke               10 25:01.7
  7   ( 21) Kytric Brownlee           10 29:55.8


